Page 1of 1
Body Dia.
(D)
Pilot Range
(S)
Angle
(A)
Shank Size
(S)
DCS1023809061Z2 10 2.38 90° M6x1.0 2
DCS1048309061Z2 10 4.83 90° M6x1.0 2
DCS1048309061Z3 10 4.83 90° M6x1.0 3
DCS1423809081Z2 14 2.38 90° M8x1.0 2
DCS1463509081Z2 14 6.35 90° M8x1.0 2
DCS1463509081Z3 14 6.35 90° M8x1.0 3
DCS1739609081Z2 17 3.96 90° M8x1.0 2
DCS1739609081Z3 17 3.96 90° M8x1.0 3
DCS1780009081Z2 17 8.00 90° M8x1.0 2
DCS1780009081Z3 17 8.00 90° M8x1.0 3
DCS2163509081Z2 21 6.35 90° M8x1.0 2
DCS2163509081Z3 21 6.35 90° M8x1.0 3
DCS2110009081Z2 21 10.00 90° M8x1.0 2
DCS2110009081Z3 21 10.00 90° M8x1.0 3
DCS10238__14Z2 10 2.38 82°/100°/120° 1/4"-28 2
DCS10483__14Z2 10 4.83 82°/100°/120° 1/4"-28 2
DCS10483__14Z3 10 4.83 82°/100°/120° 1/4"-28 3
DCS14238__14Z2 14 2.38 82°/100°/120° 1/4"-28 2